
GPFC 2024 Fee Structure

Early Bird 

ends 31st 

Jan 2024

Standard 

ends 25th 

Feb 2024

Late             

from 26th 

Feb 2024

U5 U5 Mixed

U6 U6 Mixed

U7 U7 Mixed

U8 U8 Mixed or U8 Girls

U9 U9 Mixed or U9 Girls

U10 U10 Mixed or U10 Girls

U11 U11 Mixed or U11 Girls

U12 U12 Mixed or U12 Girls

U13 U13 Boys or U13 Girls

U14 U14 Boys or U14 Girls

U15 U15 Boys or U15 Girls

U16 U16 Boys or U16 Girls

U17 U17 Boys or U17 Girls

U18 and U19+ Student U18 Boys/Girls or U19+ Student $230 $240 $260

Over 30 Women O30 Women

Over 35 Mens O35 Mens

Over 45 Men O45 Mens

Over 60 O60M or  O60W

Fee Tiers

Registration PackageAge Group

Early Bird and Standard fees must be paid in full by their closing date, otherwise registration will be 

cancelled and you must re-register in the next tier.

Fees are preferred to be paid online at the time of registration, please email 

treasurer@glenmoreparkfootball.com.au for alternative options (Afterpay, Zip Pay) if required.

$240

$320 $340 $360

FFA, FNSW, NFA Fees Only $190.71

$160 $180

$180 $200

$210 $230

Student Discount is provided by GPFC for any full-time tertiary students (U19-U23) registering in 

senior age groups. A photo of your student ID must be emailed to 

registrar@glenmoreparkfootball.com.au within 2 days of registering 

Active Kids Vouchers must be applied at the time of payment

Family Discount applies when registering 3 or more players from the same family. The 3rd and any 

subsequent registrations will receive a $50 refund, the application form is available on our 

Registration page on our website and the refund will be paid once the season has commenced.

$220

$150

$170

$200

$210

Juniors register for your correct age group, O30 Women is for that specific comp - register for AAW 

if wanting to play that comp.

Intermediate Men/Women                   

Waratahs                                      

All Age Men                                 

All Age Women 

U19+


